ITEM

Posicao

ID

46586

45686

5440

13968

15273

34925

98364

148

54825

42733

87311

67412

60551

32269

MUNICIiPIO DE PIMENTA/MG
Classificacao da Disputa

PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 26/2023
PROCESSO LICITATORIO 48/2023

Fornecedor

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

CNPJ

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.335.095/0001-
53

33.124.986/0001-
60

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.124.986/0001-
60

20.433.203/0001-
89

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.335.095/0001-
53

33.124.986/0001-
60

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

Cidade/UF

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Inimutaba/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Inimutaba/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Inimutaba/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Marca

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor
Lance

R$194,00

R$199,50

R$328,00

R$328,76

R$217,00

R$218,00

R$390,00

R$395,00

R$40,00

R$414,00

R$478,00

R$478,16

R$250,00

R$255,00

LICITANET’

LICITAGBES ELETRONICAS 4.0

Quantidade

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

15,00

15,00

Vir. Total

R$6.790,00

R$6.982,50

R$11.480,00

R$11.506,60

R$8.680,00

R$8.720,00

R$15.600,00

R$15.800,00

R$1.200,00

R$12.420,00

R$14.340,00

R$14.344,80

R$3.750,00

R$3.825,00



ITEM

Posicao

ID

18269

14323

23262

24654

20582

82729

56664

38553

59844

39560

51365

89513

9072

70725

78532

85588

63691

Fornecedor

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

CNPJ

33.124.986/0001-
60

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.124.986/0001-
60

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.124.986/0001-
60

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.124.986/0001-
60

20.433.203/0001-
89

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.335.095/0001-
53

33.124.986/0001-
60

Cidade/UF

Inimutaba/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Inimutaba/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Inimutaba/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Inimutaba/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Inimutaba/MG

Marca

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor
Lance

R$413,00

R$413,33

R$860,00

R$863,00

R$1.156,00

R$1.170,00

R$979,00

R$980,00

R$1.309,00

R$1.324,67

R$974,00

R$980,00

R$2.265,00

R$2.283,33

R$548,00

R$589,00

R$649,00

Quantidade

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

Vir. Total

R$6.195,00

R$6.199,95

R$12.900,00

R$12.945,00

R$17.340,00

R$17.550,00

R$9.790,00

R$9.800,00

R$13.090,00

R$13.246,70

R$19.480,00

R$19.600,00

R$45.300,00

R$45.666,60

R$21.920,00

R$23.560,00

R$25.960,00



ITEM

10

10

10

10

11

1

1

1

12

12

12

Posicao

Empatado

Empatado

ID

70468

84878

25573

24000

81234

271

47866

73501

44541

51115

91820

95477

436

65059

14108

60892

Fornecedor

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

BIEGOHENRIQUE
FERNANDES

08527444628

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

RICARDO TELES
FOTOGRAFIAS
LTDA

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

CNPJ

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.124.986/0001-
60

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.335.095/0001-
53

33.124.986/0001-
60

20.433.203/0001-
89

20-686-504/0064-
18

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.335.095/0001-
53

33.124.986/0001-
60

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

20.433.203/0001-
89

Cidade/UF

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Inimutaba/MG

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Inimutaba/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Ri MG

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Inimutaba/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Marca

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor
Lance

R$660,00

R$415,00

R$420,00

R$550,00

R$550,00

R$799,00

R$889,00

R$890,00

R$900,00

R$178,00

R$180,00

R$351,00

R$351,67

R$3,00

R$4,22

R$4,42

Quantidade

40,00

60,00

60,00

60,00

60,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

200,00

200,00

200,00

200,00

1.500,00

1.500,00

1.500,00

Vir. Total

R$26.400,00

R$24.900,00

R$25.200,00

R$33.000,00

R$33.000,00

R$19.975,00

R$22.225,00

R$22.250,00

R$22.500,00

R$35.600,00

R$36.000,00

R$70.200,00

R$70.334,00

R$4.500,00

R$6.330,00

R$6.630,00



ITEM

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

17

Posicao

ID

85685

86629

30841

30117

96778

42227

52772

45408

44184

27684

7287

9017

78942

4492

75259

Fornecedor

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

DIEGO HENRIQUE
FERNANDES
08527411628

33.335.095 LUCAS
XAVIER
GONCALVES

NOBRE SERVICOS
DIGITAIS LTDA

CNPJ

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

20.433.203/0001-
89

33.335.095/0001-
53

29.686.594/0001-
18

20.433.203/0001-
89

29.686.594/0001-
18

33.335.095/0001-
53

20.433.203/0001-
89

Cidade/UF

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Piumhi/MG

Piumhi/MG

Porto
Velho/RO

Marca

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Modelo

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

SERVICO

Valor
Lance

R$4,30

R$4,70

R$4,90

R$6,00

R$6,38

R$6,58

R$9,00

R$9,50

R$11,33

R$17,00

R$17,92

R$18,12

R$131,00

R$137,50

R$193,33

Quantidade

1.000,00

1.000,00

1.000,00

400,00

400,00

400,00

200,00

200,00

200,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

300,00

300,00

300,00

Vir. Total

R$4.300,00

R$4.700,00

R$4.900,00

R$2.400,00

R$2.552,00

R$2.632,00

R$1.800,00

R$1.900,00

R$2.266,00

R$1.700,00

R$1.792,00

R$1.812,00

R$39.300,00

R$41.250,00

R$57.999,00



